TKing CAT 2025 B2 New Batch Starts 16th Apr, Wednesday 8 pm

Wednesday and Friday 8 to 9 pm Verbal

Fo ails Contact 8999118999 or visit courses.catking.in

Module Topic Day

Verbal Ability Verbal Monday Parajumbles 16th Apr W.ednesday 8to 9 pm
Verbal Wednesday Parasummary 18th Apr Friday 8to9 pm

VARC Verbal Monday Vocabulary 23rd Apr Wednesday 8to09 pm
Verbal Wednesday Reading Comprehension 25th Apr Friday 8to9 pm

Verbal Ability Verbal Monday Parajumbles 30th Apr W‘ednesday 8109 pm
Verbal Wednesday Parasummary 2nd May Friday 8to 9 pm

VARC Verbal Monday Vocabulary 7th May Wednesday 8t0 9 pm
Verbal Wednesday Reading Comprehension 9th May Friday 8to 9 pm

Verbal Ability Verbal Monday Parajumbles 14th May W.ednesday 8t0 9 pm
Verbal Wednesday Parasummary 16th May  |Friday 8t0 9 pm

VARC Verbal Monday Vocabulary 21st May |Wednesday 8109 pm
Verbal Wednesday Reading Comprehension 23rd May  |Friday 8109 pm

Verbal Ability Verbal Monday Parajumbles 28th May W.ednesday 8109 pm
Verbal Wednesday Parasummary 30th May  |[Friday 8to 9 pm

VARC Verbal Monday Vocabulary 4th June Wednesday 8to 9 pm
Verbal Wednesday Reading Comprehension 6th June Friday 8to9 pm

Verbal Ability Verbal Monday Parajumbles 11th June W‘ednesday 8to9 pm
Verbal Wednesday Parasummary 13th June |Friday 8to 9 pm

Important Notes
How to Take Mocks ?

Go to Learn ----> CAT 2025--> Real CAT (RC) Mock Proctored / Take Home - Non Proctored

Unable to Understand the LOD 1 Class

Attend the Slow Learners Batch (SLB) Mon to Fri 6 to 7 pm

Have Doubts ?

Post them on the Discussion Forum ---> Go to Live Classes Schedule --Attend Mon to Fri 6 to 7 pm Doubt Solving Live Classes

How to Use the Course

Login to your dashboard - |earn.catking.in | Check out the Dashboard Overview Video

Attend the Induction Mon to Fri 6 pm with Anisha Ma'am to understand the preparation plan

For any doubts post them on Discussion Forum on your Dashboard

Note For Intensive Students Only (July 2025 Onwards)

Every Sat 9 pm NMAT/SNAP Sat
Every Sun 9 pm CMAT/CET or XAT or
MICAT Sundays

Saturday and Sunday 9 to 10 pm Non CAT Strategy Masterclasses with NMAT, SNAP , CMAT, CET , XAT Toppers

Refer the Actual Exam Question Videos, Solve the Non CAT Bible Books and Maximiser Books
Refer to the GK Zone to gear up for the Current affairs - Monthly eBooks and Static GK for Exams like CMAT, MICAT, XAT

For more details Contact 8999-11-8999 or Visit courses.catking.in



http://courses.catking.in/

